v

Suvio Akademija Handgun Il
Printed birzelis 17, 2018 at 14:28

STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results

Stage 1 -- Stage 1

HIT
PTS TIME FACTOR

1 157 41,71 3,7641

STAGE
POINTS

160,0000

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00

COMPETITOR
# Name

10488 Petrov, Leonid

Page 1




PRODUCTION -- Overall Stage Results

Siivio Akademija Handgun lll
Printed birzelis 17, 2018 at 14:28

Stage 1 -- Stage 1

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 139 26,16 5,3135
2 150 33,01 4,5441
3 142 33,08 4,2926
4 154 38,36 4,0146
5 152 38,89 3,9085
6 142 38,56 3,6826
7 144 41,40 3,4783
8 129 40,53 3,1828
9 140 44,49 3,1468
10 113 37,75 2,9934
11 127 46,13 2,7531
12 108 41,34 2,6125
13 135 52,49 2,5719
14 154 61,34 2,5106
15 114 46,30 2,4622
16 118 48,09 2,4537
17 97 40,18 2,4141
18 131 56,76 2,3080
19 106 46,68 2,2708
20 96 50,40 1,9048
21 85 45,54 1,8665
22 104 56,39 1,8443
23 133 75,58 1,7597
24 95 54,87 1,7314
25 95 67,14 1,4150
26 59 43,63 1,3523
27 49 39,79 1,2315
28 122 102,50 1,1902
29 40 97,92 0,4085
30 46 179,50 0,2563

STAGE
POINTS

160,0000
136,8323
129,2605
120,8885
117,6924
110,8905
104,7382
95,8420
94,7564
90,1373
82,9017
78,6677
77,4462
75,5997
74,1424
73,8874
72,6950
69,4979
68,3783
57,3566
56,2042
55,5359
52,9892
52,1353
42,6074
40,7202
37,0822
35,8409
12,3007
7,7168

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
85,52
80,79
75,56
73,56
69,31
65,46
59,90
59,22
56,34
51,81
49,17
48,40
47,25
46,34
46,18
45,43
43,44
42,74
35,85
35,13
34,71
33,12
32,58
26,63
25,45
23,18
22,40

7,69
4,82

COMPETITOR

#

10549
11211
11876
11108
7011
11270
12025
9615
11994
12020
11977
11184
12019
100
12013
12007
11210
11467
11607
11619
11132
11589
11557
12021
12015
10496
12030
12026
11930
11739

Name

LauriSas, Juras
Barcevicius, Aurimas
Versekénas, Tomas
Cimos, Lech
Gromov, Andrej
Podsivalov, Artiom
Pagojus, Arnas
Brilenok, Aleksandr
Milasius, Nerijus
Zhalezniak, Mikhail
Ovsianikov, Dmitrij
Paulauskas, Rolandas
Gorlin, Viktor
Séuckis, Aleksandras
Novoslavskaité, Miglé
Versekénas, Juozas
Nikolajenkov, Sergej
Beliackas, Ramunas
loskevich, Vitaly
Misidnas, Rytis
Okuney, Igor
Verbickas, Arturas
Jakubauskas, Darius
Zimohorova, Volha
Bondar, Kiryl
Sidorkin, Dmitry
Nadzeika, Darius
Khromau, lhar
Kuchinskaya, Polina
Garbenciute, Indre

Page 1




STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results
Siivio Akademija Handgun lll
Printed birzelis 17, 2018 at 14:28

Stage 2 -- Stage 2

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 0 12,63 0,0000 0,0000

STAGE
PERCENT

0,00

COMPETITOR
# Name

10488 Petrov, Leonid

Page 1




PRODUCTION -- Overall Stage Results

Siivio Akademija Handgun lll
Printed birzelis 17, 2018 at 14:28

Stage 2 -- Stage 2

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 136 31,98 4,2527
2 132 31,35 4,2105
3 142 35,90 3,9554
4 142 36,00 3,9444
5 125 36,51 3,4237
6 123 41,78 2,9440
7 115 39,11 2,9404
8 117 40,33 2,901
9 117 40,72 2,8733
10 130 46,99 2,7665
11 98 35,59 2,7536
12 128 47,42 2,6993
13 130 48,31 2,6910
14 130 51,45 2,5267
15 118 46,87 2,5176
16 125 50,99 2,4515
17 148 60,43 2,449
18 103 42,80 2,4065
19 102 42,79 2,3837
20 118 55,62 2,1215
21 117 55,34 2,1142
22 101 49,51 2,0400
23 138 72,54 1,9024
24 128 71,37 1,7935
25 75 48,40 1,5496
26 101 69,24 1,4587
27 111 83,24 1,3335
28 74 73,12 1,0120
29 80 145,70 0,5491
30 45 235,20 0,1913

STAGE
POINTS

150,0000
148,5139
139,5162
139,1287
120,7616
103,8407
103,7148
102,3266
101,3465
97,5818
97,1245
95,2093
94,9155
89,1228
88,8010
86,4681
86,3853
84,8837
84,0792
74,8311
74,5723
71,9547
67,1015
63,2594
54,6571
51,4512
47,0351
35,6966
19,3670
6,7485

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
99,01
93,01
92,75
80,51
69,23
69,14
68,22
67,56
65,05
64,75
63,47
63,28
59,42
59,20
57,65
57,59
56,59
56,05
49,89
49,71
47,97
44,73
4217
36,44
34,30
31,36
23,80
12,91

4,50

COMPETITOR

#

11108
7011
11876
11211
10549
11589
9615
12025
11270
12030
11210
12013
11607
10496
11132
11994
100
12020
11184
12019
11619
11467
11557
12026
11977
12015
12021
12007
11930
11739

Name

Cimos, Lech
Gromov, Andrej
Versekénas, Tomas
Barcevicius, Aurimas
LauriSas, Juras
Verbickas, Arturas
Brilenok, Aleksandr
Pagojus, Arnas
Podsivalov, Artiom
Nadzeika, Darius
Nikolajenkov, Sergej
Novoslavskaité, Miglé
loskevich, Vitaly
Sidorkin, Dmitry
Okunev, Igor
Milasius, Nerijus
Séuckis, Aleksandras
Zhalezniak, Mikhail
Paulauskas, Rolandas
Gorlin, Viktor
Misilinas, Rytis
Beliackas, Ramunas
Jakubauskas, Darius
Khromau, lhar
Ovsianikov, Dmitrij
Bondar, Kiryl
Zimohorova, Volha
Versekénas, Juozas
Kuchinskaya, Polina
Garbenciute, Indre

Page 1




STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results
Siivio Akademija Handgun lll
Printed birzelis 17, 2018 at 14:28

Stage 3 -- Stage 3

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 0 0,00 0,0000 0,0000

STAGE
PERCENT

0,00

COMPETITOR
# Name

10488 Petrov, Leonid

Page 1




PRODUCTION -- Overall Stage Results

Siivio Akademija Handgun lll
Printed birzelis 17, 2018 at 14:28

Stage 3 -- Stage 3

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 56 13,31 4,2074
2 56 14,97 3,7408
3 58 16,83 3,4462
4 39 11,60 3,3621
5 50 16,09 3,1075
6 29 9,56 3,0335
7 38 14,39 2,6407
8 54 21,19 2,5484
9 48 19,44 2,4691
10 37 15,12 2,4471
11 37 15,21 2,4326
12 35 16,03 2,1834
13 58 26,79 2,1650
14 42 20,58 2,0408
15 37 20,09 1,8417
16 25 13,65 1,8315
17 54 35,44 1,5237
18 25 16,74 1,4934
19 27 18,33 1,4730
20 35 29,03 1,2056
21 37 31,65 1,1690
22 29 25,06 1,1672
23 29 25,43 1,1404
24 20 18,32 1,0917
25 18 18,94 0,9504
26 37 42,72 0,8661
27 14 23,92 0,5853
28 16 73,67 0,2172
29 4 61,99 0,0645
30 0 99,82 0,0000

STAGE
POINTS

60,0000
53,3467
49,1457
47,9455
44,3155
43,2595
37,6586
36,3416
35,2116
34,8973
34,6908
31,1369
30,8743
29,1035
26,2641
26,1185
21,7291
21,2974
21,0060
17,1934
16,6713
16,5028
16,2627
15,5685
13,6529
12,3513

8,3466

3,0972

0,9202

0,0000

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
88,91
81,91
79,91
73,86
72,10
62,76
60,57
58,69
58,16
57,82
51,89
51,46
48,51
43,77
43,53
36,22
35,50
35,01
28,66
27,79
27,50
27,10
25,95
22,59
20,59
13,91

5,16
1,53
0,00

COMPETITOR

#

10549
11108
11270
7011
11977
11211
11876
12019
11467
12030
12013
9615
100
12025
11589
11132
11557
12020
11994
12021
12007
11619
10496
11210
11184
12026
11607
11930
12015
11739

Name

LauriSas, Juras
Cimos, Lech
Podsivalov, Artiom
Gromov, Andrej
Ovsianikov, Dmitrij
Barcevicius, Aurimas
Versekénas, Tomas
Gorlin, Viktor
Beliackas, Ramunas
Nadzeika, Darius
Novoslavskaité, Miglé
Brilenok, Aleksandr
Séuckis, Aleksandras
Pagojus, Arnas
Verbickas, Arturas
Okunev, Igor
Jakubauskas, Darius
Zhalezniak, Mikhail
Milasius, Nerijus
Zimohorova, Volha
Versekénas, Juozas
Misitnas, Rytis
Sidorkin, Dmitry
Nikolajenkov, Sergej
Paulauskas, Rolandas
Khromau, lhar
loskevich, Vitaly
Kuchinskaya, Polina
Bondar, Kiryl
Garbenciute, Indre

Page 1




STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results
Siivio Akademija Handgun lll
Printed birzelis 17, 2018 at 14:28

Stage 4 -- Stage 4

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 0 0,00 0,0000 0,0000

STAGE
PERCENT

0,00

COMPETITOR
# Name

10488 Petrov, Leonid

Page 1




PRODUCTION -- Overall Stage Results

Siivio Akademija Handgun lll
Printed birzelis 17, 2018 at 14:28

Stage 4 -- Stage 4

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 84 19,19 4,3773
2 92 22,35 4,1163
3 82 20,49 4,0020
4 78 20,53 3,7993
5 90 24,36 3,6946
6 92 24,94 3,6889
7 77 21,87 3,5208
8 88 28,71 3,0651
9 67 22,73 2,9476
10 84 28,73 2,9238
11 84 29,09 2,8876
12 66 25,21 2,6180
13 67 27,13 2,4696
14 46 20,02 2,2977
15 59 25,91 2,2771
16 59 26,38 2,2365
17 78 35,17 2,2178
18 88 43,14 2,0399
19 62 33,79 1,8349
20 45 31,54 1,4268
21 41 29,23 1,4027
22 47 33,55 1,4009
23 86 63,81 1,3478
24 67 51,32 1,3055
25 41 43,33 0,9462
26 24 26,29 0,9129
27 22 68,36 0,3218
28 2 83,70 0,0239
29 0 53,70 0,0000
30 0 142,90 0,0000

STAGE
POINTS

100,0000
94,0386
91,4256
86,7963
84,4036
84,2727
80,4336
70,0237
67,3397
66,7943
65,9677
59,8090
56,4184
52,4916
52,0212
51,0944
50,6662
46,6013
41,9179
32,5947
32,0443
32,0038
30,7897
29,8252
21,6168
20,8553

7,3522
0,5459
0,0000
0,0000

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
94,04
91,43
86,80
84,40
84,27
80,43
70,02
67,34
66,79
65,97
59,81
56,42
52,49
52,02
51,09
50,67
46,60
41,92
32,59
32,04
32,00
30,79
29,83
21,62
20,86

7,35
0,55
0,00
0,00

COMPETITOR

#

11108
11876
10549
11211
7011
11132
11270
11977
12020
11607
9615
10496
11619
11210
11184
11994
11467
11557
100
12013
12025
11589
12026
12021
12030
12019
12015
11930
12007
11739

Name

Cimos, Lech
Versekénas, Tomas
LauriSas, Juras
Barcevicius, Aurimas
Gromov, Andrej
Okunev, Igor
Podsivalov, Artiom
Ovsianikov, Dmitrij
Zhalezniak, Mikhail
loskevich, Vitaly
Brilenok, Aleksandr
Sidorkin, Dmitry
Misitinas, Rytis
Nikolajenkov, Sergej
Paulauskas, Rolandas
Milasius, Nerijus
Beliackas, Ramunas
Jakubauskas, Darius
Séuckis, Aleksandras
Novoslavskaité, Miglé
Pagojus, Arnas
Verbickas, Arturas
Khromau, lhar
Zimohorova, Volha
Nadzeika, Darius
Gorlin, Viktor
Bondar, Kiryl
Kuchinskaya, Polina
Versekénas, Juozas
Garbenciute, Indre

Page 1




STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results
Siivio Akademija Handgun lll
Printed birzelis 17, 2018 at 14:28

Stage 5 -- Stage 5

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 60 11,94 5,0251 60,0000

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00

COMPETITOR
# Name

10488 Petrov, Leonid

Page 1




PRODUCTION -- Overall Stage Results

Siivio Akademija Handgun lll
Printed birzelis 17, 2018 at 14:28

Stage 5 -- Stage 5

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 60 11,77 5,0977
2 56 11,71 4,7822
3 58 12,14 47776
4 56 12,81 4,3716
5 54 14,76 3,6585
6 60 17,41 3,4463
7 58 17,13 3,3859
8 41 13,05 3,1418
9 54 18,09 2,9851
10 52 17,54 2,9647
11 48 16,54 2,9021
12 44 15,43 2,8516
13 46 17,17 2,6791
14 46 18,38 2,5027
15 29 12,17 2,3829
16 46 20,14 2,2840
17 44 19,75 2,2278
18 60 27,15 2,2099
19 46 20,95 2,1957
20 48 21,94 2,1878
21 48 22,81 2,1043
22 56 27,14 2,0634
23 30 14,98 2,0027
24 40 20,51 1,9503
25 56 30,86 1,8146
26 24 26,65 0,9006
27 25 51,17 0,4886
28 0 95,45 0,0000
29 0 61,03 0,0000
30 0 31,60 0,0000

STAGE
POINTS

60,0000
56,2869
56,2323
51,4536
43,0610
40,5629
39,8517
36,9785
35,1343
34,8940
34,1572
33,5632
31,5329
29,4570
28,0468
26,8828
26,2218
26,0111
25,8434
25,7502
24,7681
24,2859
23,5714
22,9547
21,3584
10,5996

5,7504

0,0000

0,0000

0,0000

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
93,81
93,72
85,76
71,77
67,60
66,42
61,63
58,56
58,16
56,93
55,94
52,55
49,10
46,74
44,80
43,70
43,35
43,07
42,92
41,28
40,48
39,29
38,26
35,60
17,67

9,58
0,00
0,00
0,00

COMPETITOR

#

11211
11876
11108
10549
11210
12030
10496
12025
11977
12019
11132
12020
11994
11270
11184
11589
100
11557
11607
11619
12013
12021
7011
11467
12015
9615
12026
11930
11739
12007

Name

Barcevicius, Aurimas
Versekénas, Tomas
Cimos, Lech
LauriSas, Juras
Nikolajenkov, Sergej
Nadzeika, Darius
Sidorkin, Dmitry
Pagojus, Arnas
Ovsianikov, Dmitrij
Gorlin, Viktor
Okunev, Igor
Zhalezniak, Mikhail
Milasius, Nerijus
Podsivalov, Artiom
Paulauskas, Rolandas
Verbickas, Arturas
Séuckis, Aleksandras
Jakubauskas, Darius
loskevich, Vitaly
Misidnas, Rytis
Novoslavskaite, Migle
Zimohorova, Volha
Gromov, Andrej
Beliackas, Ramunas
Bondar, Kiryl
Brilenok, Aleksandr
Khromau, lhar
Kuchinskaya, Polina
Garbenciute, Indre
Versekénas, Juozas

Page 1




STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results
Siivio Akademija Handgun lll
Printed birzelis 17, 2018 at 14:28

Stage 6 -- Stage 6

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 59 12,36 4,7735 60,0000

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00

COMPETITOR
# Name

10488 Petrov, Leonid

Page 1




PRODUCTION -- Overall Stage Results

Siivio Akademija Handgun lll
Printed birzelis 17, 2018 at 14:28

Stage 6 -- Stage 6

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 58 12,91 4,4926
2 58 13,76 4,2151
3 58 14,27 4,0645
4 60 14,90 4,0268
5 58 15,46 3,7516
6 58 15,67 3,7013
7 56 16,09 3,4804
8 56 16,44 3,4063
9 50 15,24 3,2808
10 52 16,91 3,0751
11 52 17,23 3,0180
12 58 19,85 2,9219
13 56 20,17 2,7764
14 58 21,20 2,7358
15 52 20,20 2,5743
16 56 22,28 2,5135
17 56 23,08 2,4263
18 58 24,45 2,3722
19 58 24,85 2,3340
20 41 18,20 2,2527
21 52 24,41 2,1303
22 58 27,25 2,1284
23 39 23,50 1,6596
24 48 30,53 1,5722
25 60 41,53 1,4447
26 54 37,46 1,4415
27 52 36,16 1,4381
28 37 25,74 1,4375
29 0 98,96 0,0000
30 0 76,96 0,0000

STAGE
POINTS

60,0000
56,2936
54,2817
53,7792
50,1035
49,4320
46,4816
45,4921
43,8162
41,0685
40,3058
39,0227
37,0793
36,5377
34,3797
33,5678
32,4042
31,6810
31,1710
30,0858
28,4502
28,4257
22,1639
20,9973
19,2947
19,2520
19,2054
19,1974

0,0000

0,0000

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
93,82
90,47
89,63
83,51
82,39
77,47
75,82
73,03
68,45
67,18
65,04
61,80
60,90
57,30
55,95
54,01
52,80
51,95
50,14
47,42
47,38
36,94
35,00
32,16
32,09
32,01
32,00

0,00
0,00

COMPETITOR

#

11108
7011
11210
12025
11977
11211
11876
10549
11184
11994
12019
11467
11270
100
9615
11132
11619
12015
11607
12020
12021
11557
12013
11589
12026
12007
12030
10496
11739
11930

Name

Cimos, Lech
Gromov, Andrej
Nikolajenkov, Sergej
Pagojus, Arnas
Ovsianikov, Dmitrij
Barcevicius, Aurimas
Versekénas, Tomas
LauriSas, Juras
Paulauskas, Rolandas
Milasius, Nerijus
Gorlin, Viktor
Beliackas, Ramunas
Podsivalov, Artiom
Séuckis, Aleksandras
Brilenok, Aleksandr
Okunev, Igor
Misitinas, Rytis
Bondar, Kiryl
loskevich, Vitaly
Zhalezniak, Mikhail
Zimohorova, Volha
Jakubauskas, Darius
Novoslavskaité, Miglé
Verbickas, Arturas
Khromau, lhar
Versekénas, Juozas
Nadzeika, Darius
Sidorkin, Dmitry
Garbenciute, Indre
Kuchinskaya, Polina

Page 1
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Suvio Akademija Handgun Il
Printed birzelis 17, 2018 at 14:28

STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results

Stage 7 -- Stage 7

HIT
PTS TIME FACTOR

1 58 14,96 3,8770

STAGE
POINTS

60,0000

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00

COMPETITOR
# Name

10488 Petrov, Leonid

Page 1




PRODUCTION -- Overall Stage Results

Siivio Akademija Handgun lll
Printed birzelis 17, 2018 at 14:28

Stage 7 -- Stage 7

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 58 12,61 4,5995
2 60 13,25 4,5283
3 58 15,97 3,6318
4 58 18,01 3,2204
5 56 17,58 3,1854
6 60 20,96 2,8626
7 58 20,29 2,8586
8 60 21,89 2,7410
9 58 21,18 2,7384
10 60 22,28 2,6930
11 58 21,97 2,6400
12 58 24,50 2,3673
13 58 24,97 2,3228
14 54 23,36 2,3116
15 58 27,55 2,1053
16 56 27,79 2,0151
17 58 29,31 1,9788
18 60 30,89 1,9424
19 52 26,93 1,9309
20 60 31,52 1,9036
21 43 23,20 1,8534
22 60 32,61 1,8399
23 54 29,69 1,8188
24 60 34,58 1,7351
25 43 27,76 1,5490
26 58 39,92 1,4529
27 58 43,15 1,3441
28 58 57,29 1,0124
29 30 102,60 0,2924
30 24 114,60 0,2094

STAGE
POINTS

60,0000
59,0709
47,3763
42,0100
41,5535
37,3421
37,2893
35,7556
35,7224
35,1297
34,4379
30,8816
30,3004
30,1550
27,4628
26,2868
25,8137
25,3380
25,1887
24,8315
241779
24,0015
23,7259
22,6342
20,2063
18,9529
17,6342
13,2065

3,8143

2,7319

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
98,45
78,96
70,02
69,26
62,24
62,15
59,59
59,54
58,55
57,40
51,47
50,50
50,26
45,77
43,81
43,02
42,23
41,98
41,39
40,30
40,00
39,54
37,72
33,68
31,59
29,22
22,01

6,36
4,55

COMPETITOR

#

11211
10549
12025
11132
7011
11619
11108
100
11270
12030
12020
9615
11589
11876
12019
11467
12015
11977
11184
11607
11557
10496
11994
11210
12013
12007
12021
12026
11739
11930

Name

Barcevicius, Aurimas
LauriSas, Juras
Pagojus, Arnas
Okunev, Igor
Gromov, Andrej
Misilinas, Rytis
Cimos, Lech
Séuckis, Aleksandras
Podsivalov, Artiom
Nadzeika, Darius
Zhalezniak, Mikhail
Brilenok, Aleksandr
Verbickas, Arturas
Versekénas, Tomas
Gorlin, Viktor
Beliackas, Ramunas
Bondar, Kiryl
Ovsianikov, Dmitrij
Paulauskas, Rolandas
loskevich, Vitaly
Jakubauskas, Darius
Sidorkin, Dmitry
Milasius, Nerijus
Nikolajenkov, Sergej
Novoslavskaite, Migle
Versekénas, Juozas
Zimohorova, Volha
Khromau, lhar
Garbenciute, Indre
Kuchinskaya, Polina

Page 1




STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results
Siivio Akademija Handgun lll
Printed birzelis 17, 2018 at 14:28

Stage 8 -- Stage 8

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 59 18,60 3,1720 60,0000

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00

COMPETITOR
# Name

10488 Petrov, Leonid

Page 1




PRODUCTION -- Overall Stage Results

Siivio Akademija Handgun lll
Printed birzelis 17, 2018 at 14:28

Stage 8 -- Stage 8

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 60 10,87 5,5198
2 60 15,27 3,9293
3 60 15,28 3,9267
4 60 16,78 3,56757
5 60 17,74 3,3822
6 60 18,54 3,2362
7 60 19,76 3,0364
8 60 19,80 3,0303
9 60 20,10 2,9851
10 60 20,11 2,9836
11 60 20,13 2,9806
12 60 20,27 2,9600
13 60 20,50 2,9268
14 60 21,48 2,7933
15 60 23,21 2,5851
16 60 24,77 2,4223
17 60 25,36 2,3659
18 60 27,03 2,2198
19 60 28,80 2,0833
20 60 29,56 2,0298
21 60 30,77 1,9500
22 60 33,64 1,7836
23 60 33,69 1,7809
24 60 38,18 1,5715
25 60 38,26 1,5682
26 60 40,15 1,4944
27 60 45,84 1,3089
28 60 87,43 0,6863
29 60 215,00 0,2791
30 0 134,60 0,0000

STAGE
POINTS

60,0000
42,7112
42,6832
38,8677
36,7644
35,1780
33,0061
32,9394
32,4478
32,4316
32,3994
32,1756
31,8146
30,3631
28,1000
26,3302
25,7177
24,1287
22,6458
22,0636
21,1960
19,3876
19,3589
17,0822
17,0465
16,2441
14,2277

7,4597

3,0335

0,0000

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
71,19
71,14
64,78
61,27
58,63
55,01
54,90
54,08
54,05
54,00
53,63
53,02
50,61
46,83
43,88
42,86
40,21
37,74
36,77
35,33
32,31
32,26
28,47
28,41
27,07
23,71
12,43

5,06
0,00

COMPETITOR

#

7011
11108
11211
10549
11876

100

9615
11977
12019
12020
11132
11270
12025
11210
11184
11994
11467
12013
12030
10496
11619
11557
12026
11589
11607
12007
12021
12015
11930
11739

Name

Gromov, Andrej
Cimos, Lech
Barcevicius, Aurimas
LauriSas, Juras
Versekénas, Tomas
Séuckis, Aleksandras
Brilenok, Aleksandr
Ovsianikov, Dmitrij
Gorlin, Viktor
Zhalezniak, Mikhail
Okunev, Igor
Podsivalov, Artiom
Pagojus, Arnas
Nikolajenkov, Sergej
Paulauskas, Rolandas
Milasius, Nerijus
Beliackas, Ramunas
Novoslavskaité, Miglé
Nadzeika, Darius
Sidorkin, Dmitry
Misilinas, Rytis
Jakubauskas, Darius
Khromau, lhar
Verbickas, Arturas
loskevich, Vitaly
Versekénas, Juozas
Zimohorova, Volha
Bondar, Kiryl
Kuchinskaya, Polina
Garbenciute, Indre
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Disqualified Shooters

No. Division Name

11693 Production Tumanov, Aleksandr

1 Disqualifications
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